FITTINGS from

INTERLOCK ORFS FEMALE 90 DEG ELBOW - 15296

AVAILABLE TO ORDER

Tube Dimensions
Pressure

Hose Diameter

Inch Bar psi

15296-10-12 5/8" 16 1 -3/]6" 12 n n n n n

15296-12-12 3/40 19 1.3/16" 12 36 49 535 420 6091

15296-12-16 3/40 19 1.7/16" 12 n 54 54 410 5046

15296-16-16 T 254 1.7/16" 12 M 505 75 410 5046

15296-16-20 T 254 1-1/16" 12 A A A A A

15296-20-20 1.1/40 s 1-1/16" 12 50 75.5 88.5 250 3626
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Tube Dimensions
Pressure

Hose Diameter

15246-10-12
15246-12-12
15246-12-16
15246-16-16
15246-16-20
15246-20-20

Inch

1-1/4"

1-3/16"
1-3/16"
1-7/16"
1-7/16"
1-11/16"
1-11/16"
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Bar

420

410

410

250

psi

6091
5946
5946

3626

T: 01384 245000





